BLIND SELF-CLINCHING FASTENERS BULLETIN
      B
1212
B-2    PennEngineering • www.pemnet.com
SELF-CLINCHING BLIND FASTENERS
B	 S	 –	 832	 –	 2
Type Finish
Code
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Material
Code
Thread Size
Code
Shank
Code
B		  –	 832	 –	 2	 ZI
PEM® brand self-clinching blind fasteners provide permanently mounted blind threads in
metal sheets as thin as .040” / 1mm.
	 •	 Provides barrier to protect threads against foreign matter.
	 •	 Protects internal components from intrusion of screws.
PEM blind fasteners employ the proven PEM self-clinching design and are easily installed into
properly sized holes. Shanks of PEM fasteners act as their own pilots. PEM blind fasteners can
be installed with any standard press applying squeezing forces between parallel surfaces.
PEM self-clinching blind fasteners are available in thread sizes from #4-40 through 1/4-20 / M3 through M6 in carbon or stainless
steel.
PEM®
“two groove”
(Registered Trademark)
M
E
T
R
IC
 Threads Fastener Materials Standard Finishes For Use in Sheet Hardness: (2)
  Internal,   Passivated and/or  HRB 80 /   HRB 70 /
  ASME B1.1, 2B / Hardened 300 Series Tested Per Zinc Plated, 5µm, HB 150  HB 125
 Type ASME B1.13M, 6H Carbon Steel Stainless Steel ASTM A380 Colorless (1) or less or less
 B • •   • •
 BS •  • •   •
   Part Number Code For Finishes   None ZI
PennEngineering • www.pemnet.com    B-3
U
N
IF
IE
D
                     Type    A Min. Hole Size
 Thread           Fastener Material Thread Shank (Shank) Sheet in Sheet B C E F L T Min. Dist.
 Size
Steel Stainless Code Code Max. Thickness + .003 Max. Max. ± .010 Min. Max. ± .010 Hole C/L
   Steel     - .000       to Edge
 .112-40
B BS 440
 1 .038 .040
.166 .150 .165 .250 .210 .335 .380 .19
 (#4-40)    2 .054 .056
 .138-32
B BS 632
 1 .038 .040
.1875 .169 .187 .280 .230 .335 .380 .22
 (#6-32)    2 .054 .056
 .164-32
B BS 832
 1 .038 .040
.213 .204 .212 .310 .280 .385 .440 .27
 (#8-32)    2 .054 .056
 .190-32
B BS 032
 1 .038 .040
.250 .235 .249 .340 .280 .385 .440 .28
 (#10-32)    2 .054 .056
 .250-20
B BS 0420
 1 .054 .056
.344 .305 .343 .430 .310 .500 .560 .34
 (1/4-20)    2 .087 .090
All dimensions are in inches.
 Thread                    Type    A Min. Hole Size Size x            Fastener Material Thread Shank (Shank) Sheet in Sheet B C E F L T Min. Dist.
 Pitch
Steel
 Stainless Code Code Max. Thickness + 0.08 Max. Max. ± 0.25 Min. Max. ± 0.25 Hole C/L
   Steel            to Edge
 M3 x 0.5 B BS M3
 1 0.97 1
4.22 3.84 4.2 6.35 5.3 8.5 9.6 4.8
     2 1.38 1.4
M4 x 0.7 B BS M4
 1 0.97 1
5.41 5.2 5.38 7.95 7.1 9.8 11.2 6.9
     2 1.38 1.4
 M5 x 0.8 B BS M5
 1 0.97 1
6.35 6.02 6.33 8.75 7.1 9.8 11.2 7.1
     2 1.38 1.4
 M6 x 1 B BS M6
 1 1.38 1.4
8.75 7.8 8.73 11.1 7.8 12.7 14.3 8.6
     2 2.21 2.29
All dimensions are in millimeters.
T
L
A E
C
F